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Women / 10 / Senior A
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Bauman717
Chow's

9.650 9.750 9.4759.750 38.625
10T 1T 1 7T 1T

1T

Kiya Johnson747
Texas Dreams

9.725 9.700 9.6009.600 38.625
4T 3T 3T 1 1T

1T

Haleigh Bryant724
Everest

9.900 9.650 9.5509.450 38.550
1 6T 12T 2 3 

3 

Colbi Flory746
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.750 9.5259.575 38.525
7T 1T 5 3T 4T

4T

Skylar Killough-Wilhelm749
Triad

9.725 9.675 9.4759.650 38.525
4T 5 2 7T 4T

4T

Kennedy Quay742
SCEGA

9.775 9.650 9.4509.525 38.400
2T 6T 7 12T 6 

6 

Kinsey Davis731
KPAC

9.650 9.575 9.4009.500 38.125
10T 13 8T 20T 7 

7 

Meilin Sullivan725
Fuzion

9.625 9.600 9.5009.350 38.075
12 10T 25T 5T 8 

8 

Emma Pritchard729
Gym X-Treme

9.675 9.500 9.3259.550 38.050
7T 16T 6 30T 9 

9 

Chae Campbell734
Metroplex

9.775 9.525 9.4759.225 38.000
2T 15 36T 7T 10 

10 

Isabella Magnelli722
ENA Paramus

9.600 9.275 9.4009.600 37.875
13T 29 3T 20T 11 

11 

Teagan Torgerud741
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.350 9.3759.400 37.825
6 26 18T 24T 12 

12 

Gabrielle McLaughlin748
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.400 9.4759.450 37.775
29T 23 12T 7T 13 

13 

Abigail Mueller718
Classic

9.500 9.475 9.4009.375 37.750
19T 21T 22T 20T 14 

14 

Delanie Harkness751
Twistars

9.400 9.625 9.3009.400 37.725
33* 9 18T 33T 15T

15T

Daniela Castillo707
American Twisters

9.525 9.475 9.2509.475 37.725
17T 21T 11 37T 15T

15T

Tayler Osterhout752
United Sports

9.400 9.500 9.4509.375 37.725
33* 16T 22T 12T 15T

15T

Cienna Samiley726
Gold Medal

9.475 9.500 9.3759.350 37.700
25T 16T 25T 24T 18 

18 

Alexa Rothenbuescher715
Capital Gym NTC

9.500 9.500 9.1759.450 37.625
19T 16T 12T 42 19 

19 

Dani Petrousek727
Gym Acad Rockford

9.500 9.325 9.3509.350 37.525
19T 27T 25T 27T 20T

20T

Olivia Weir704
AJS Pancott

9.350 9.375 9.4009.400 37.525
37 24T 18T 20T 20T

20T

Emily Lopez756
Wildfire

9.100 9.550 9.4259.375 37.450
50T 14 22T 17T 22 

22 

Cael Bixler705
Prestige

9.500 9.150 9.3509.425 37.425
19T 34T 15T 27T 23 

23 

Raisa Boris750
Twin City Twisters

9.050 9.650 9.4259.275 37.400
52 6T 33 17T 24T

24T
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Kelly Griffin719
Connecticut Gym Acad

9.525 9.325 9.3509.200 37.400
17T 27T 39T 27T 24T

24T

Emma Otsu708
Airborne

9.125 9.375 9.4509.325 37.275
48T 24T 28T 12T 26 

26 

Anya Ishida709
Auburn

9.400 8.975 9.5259.325 37.225
33T 40T 28T 3T 27 

27 

Brooke Donabedian735
Metropolitan

9.225 9.225 9.3259.425 37.200
43 31 15T 30T 28 

28 

Elizabeth DeBarberie703
AJS Pancott

9.425 9.600 9.2508.850 37.125
31T 10T 47 37T 29 

29 

Alyssa Parlich728
Aerial Gym Club

9.250 9.250 9.1009.500 37.100
41T 30 8T 44T 30 

30 

Kaitlyn Lyle706
Airborne

9.400 9.600 9.4258.650 37.075
33T 10T 52T 17T 31T

31T

Isabell Johnson711
Bart Conner

9.475 9.500 8.8759.225 37.075
25T 16T 36T 47 31T

31T

J'Chelle Heard745
Swiss Turners

9.450 8.800 9.3009.325 36.875
29T 43 28T 33T 33T

33T

Anna Grace McCullough712
Branch

9.150 9.200 9.2759.250 36.875
45T 32T 34T 36 33T

33T

Bailey McCabe710
Auburn

9.300 9.700 9.2258.625 36.850
39T 3T 54 40 35 

35 

Gabrielle Diaz732
La Fleur's

9.550 8.975 9.4508.775 36.750
15T 40T 49 12T 36T

36T

Brianna Brooks720
Desert Gymcats

9.500 9.000 9.3008.950 36.750
19T 39 44T 33T 36T

36T

Kendall Whitman743
Silvia's

9.475 9.150 8.7509.300 36.675
25T 34T 32 50T 38 

38 

Jenna Mulligan716
Gym Unlimited-FL

9.600 7.975 9.5009.500 36.575
13T 55 8T 5T 39 

39 

Kendall George714
Buckeye

9.300 8.500 9.2009.425 36.425
39T 48T 15T 41 40 

40 

Connie Hsu733
Let It Shine

9.250 8.375 9.4509.325 36.400
41T 50T 28T 12T 41 

41 

Emma Morgenthaler736
Metropolitan

9.500 8.150 9.2509.400 36.300
19T 54 18T 37T 42T

42T

Samantha Gilbert730
Johns Academy

9.150 9.050 9.1508.950 36.300
45T 37 44T 43 42T

42T

Kaylee Sugimoto738
Multnomah

8.850 9.125 9.1009.200 36.275
55 36 39T 44T 44 

44 

Kathleen Ours721
Docksiders

9.100 8.500 9.3759.250 36.225
50T 48T 34T 24T 45 

45 

Gianna Ortiz740
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.300 9.0509.125 35.800
38 52 42 46 46 

46 

Najah Curtis739
New Image

9.425 8.925 8.7508.675 35.775
31T 42 50T 50T 47 

47 

Kaia Parker737
Missouri Valley

9.550 9.025 8.5008.675 35.750
15T 38 50T 54 48T

48T
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Simona Kerekes713
Brestyan's

9.475 8.250 8.8509.175 35.750
25T 53 41 48 48T

48T

Morgan Walters702
5280 Gym

9.175 9.200 8.5258.650 35.550
44 32T 52T 53 50 

50 

Olivia Rapp753
Universal

9.000 8.375 9.3258.800 35.500
53 50T 48 30T 51 

51 

Jordan Rothkowitz723
Emerald City

9.125 8.525 8.2009.225 35.075
48T 47 36T 55 52 

52 

Amelia Conte701
10.0 Academy

8.950 8.575 8.7758.525 34.825
54 46 55 49 53 

53 

Taylor Bushey754
Valley GTC

9.150 8.725 8.6758.200 34.750
45T 44 56 52 54 

54 

Sydney Gonzales755
Wildfire

9.675 2.000 9.4758.950 30.100
7T 56 44T 7T 55 

55 

Madison Rush744
South County

0.000 8.625 0.0009.000 17.625
56 45 43 56 56 

56 
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